

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE (10)**

I.D.: 88091418

---

Data publicarii	11.10.23	Coduri CPV	15890000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 496,06 RON - 496,06 RON

---

Descriere: i 1 ALUAT FOIETAJ 800G MORARITA (12) Buc 6.00 10.00000 60.00000 2 BANANE ANTILELE FRANCEZE CAL I VRAC Kg 15.30 6.15000 94.09500 3 BORS ACRISORUL 1L (12/BAX) Bax12 1.00 21.47000 21.47000 4 CARTOFI NOI CAL. I RO Kg 39.20 2.20000 86.24000 5 LAMAI CAL I ARGENTINA Kg 1.10 5.87000 6.45700 6 MORCOV RO CAL I Kg 3.02 2.75000 8.30500 7 OU ALIMENTAR MARE 30/COFRAG Buc 2.00 20.73000 41.46000 8 UNT UNICARM 65% 200G Buc 20.00 6.42000 128.40000 9 VARZA CAL I RO Kg 3.00 1.56000 4.68000 10 ZAHAR CORONITA 1KG/PG (PUNGA DE HARTIE) (10) Buc 10.00 4.49500 44.95000

---